SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716
       Kitchen truck, stainless steel
    For transporting large containers             Two 5” casters and two 8” wheels
              of hot food in kitchen areas.                      Leg & corner bumpers
           Two levels provide excellent flexibility.

(Inches)
Model Number Shelf
Clearance
(Inches)
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)
W x L x H*
Weight
(Pounds)
List Price
All
Edges Down
All
Edges Up
(See Notes)
23 x 34 2142-34-2 2142-U-34-2 23¾ 38½ x 24½ x 36*  124 $ 1,788
23 x 42 2142-42-2 2142-U-42-2 23¾ 46½ x 24½ x 36*  140 $ 2,028
23 x 48 2142-48-2 2142-U-48-2 23¾ 52½ x 24½ x 36*  152 $ 2,196
 12 ga. s/s uprites.
 8”x 2” polyurethane casters.
 14 ga. s/s shelves.
 All edges up or all edges down.
Shelf
Size
(Inches)
Model Number Shelf
Clearance
(Inches)
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)
W x L x H*
Weight
(Pounds)
List Price
All
Edges Down
All
Edges Up (See Notes)
25 x 35 2143-35-2 2143-U-35-2 23¾ 39½ x 26½ x 36*  138 $ 2,153
25 x 42 2143-42-2 2143-U-42-2 23¾ 46½ x 26½ x 36*  150 $ 2,310
27 x 54 2143-54-2 2143-U-54-2 25 ¼ 58½ x 28½ x 38¾*    166 $ 2,627
SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716